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JM1NB353320224726
JM1NB353320224886
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JM1NB353120224496
JM1NB353120224501
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JM1NB353120224580
JM1NB353120224627
JM1NB353120224689
JM1NB353120224739
JM1NB353120224742
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JM1NB353420225108
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JM1NB353120225390
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JM1NB353520225439
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2002-01-17
2002-01-18
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JM1NB353520225442
JM1NB353620225398
JM1NB353720225393
JM1NB353720225460
JM1NB353820225385
JM1NB353920225377
JM1NB353920225380
JM1NB353920225458
JM1NB353420225559
JM1NB353720225491

JM1NB353X20225498
JM1NB353X20225520
JM1NB353X20225548
JM1NB353020225557
JM1NB353020225560
JM1NB353120225406
JM1NB353120225552
JM1NB353220225401

JM1NB353320225553
JM1NB353420225416
JM1NB353420225447
JM1NB353520225490
JM1NB353620225448
JM1NB353720225507
JM1NB353720225555
JM1NB353820225497
JM1NB353820225502
JM1NB353820225516
JM1NB353820225550
JM1NB353920225444
JM1NB353920225508
JM1NB353X20225467
JM1NB353020225316

JM1NB353320224936

JM1NB353320225391

JM1NB353420225450

JM1NB353420225500

JM1NB353520225201

JM1NB353720225233

JM1NB353720225331

JM1NB353X20224819
JM1NB353X20224917
JM1NB353X20224951

JM1NB353X20225243
JM1NB353X20225260
JM1NB353X20225291

JM1NB353X20225419
JM1NB353X20225484
JM1NB353X20225534
JM1NB353X20225565
JM1NB353X20225579
JM1NB353020224988
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JM1NB353020225168
JM1NB353020225199
JM1NB353020225249
JM1NB353020225297
JM1NB353020225347
JM1NB353020225350
JM1NB353020225364
JM1NB353020225428
JM1NB353020225431
JM1NB353020225476
JM1NB353020225543
JM1NB353020225588
JM1NB353120225177
JM1NB353120225180
JM1NB353120225194
JM1NB353120225244
JM1NB353120225289
JM1NB353120225292
JM1NB353120225311
JM1NB353120225454
JM1NB353120225468
JM1NB353120225518
JM1NB353120225566
JM1NB353120225583
JM1NB353220224880
JM1NB353220225186
JM1NB353220225219
JM1NB353220225415
JM1NB353220225432
JM1NB353220225477
JM1NB353220225480
JM1NB353220225527
JM1NB353220225558
JM1NB353320224922
JM1NB353320225195
JM1NB353320225343
JM1NB353320225360
JM1NB353320225472
JM1NB353320225486
JM1NB353420224878
JM1NB353420225187
JM1NB353420225254
JM1NB353420225299
JM1NB353420225304
JM1NB353420225514
JM1NB353420225528
JM1NB353520224825
JM1NB353520224873
JM1NB353520225182
JM1NB353520225263
JM1NB353520225294
JM1NB353520225330
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JM1NB353520225375
JM1NB353520225408
JM1NB353520225473
JM1NB353520225537
JM1NB353520225568
JM1NB353620224963
JM1NB353620225191
JM1NB353620225286
JM1NB353620225336
JM1NB353620225353
JM1NB353620225403
JM1NB353620225420
JM1NB353620225465
JM1NB353620225482
JM1NB353620225496
JM1NB353620225529
JM1NB353620225532
JM1NB353620225546
JM1NB353720224924
JM1NB353720225183
JM1NB353720225247
JM1NB353720225264
JM1NB353720225295
JM1NB353720225314
JM1NB353720225345
JM1NB353720225359
JM1NB353720225409
JM1NB353720225412
JM1NB353720225538
JM1NB353820224818
JM1NB353820225189
JM1NB353820225192
JM1NB353820225239
JM1NB353820225256
JM1NB353820225306
JM1NB353820225337
JM1NB353820225368
JM1NB353820225418
JM1NB353820225421
JM1NB353820225435
JM1NB353920224875
JM1NB353920224973
JM1NB353920225184
JM1NB353920225248
JM1NB353920225251
JM1NB353920225296
JM1NB353920225301
JM1NB353920225363
JM1NB353920225430
JM1NB353920225461
JM1NB353920225489
JM1NB353920225511
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JM1NB353920225573
JM1NB353220225608
JM1NB353520225599
JM1NB353X20225629
JM1NB353020225610
JM1NB353020225624
JM1NB353120225597
JM1NB353120225616
JM1NB353120225633
JM1NB353220225611
JM1NB353420225609
JM1NB353420225626
JM1NB353520225604
JM1NB353520225618
JM1NB353520225621
JM1NB353620225627
JM1NB353720225605
JM1NB353820225631
JM1NB353920225606
JM1NB353920225623
JM1NB353X20225615
JM1NB353520225571
JM1NB353X20225582
JM1NB353020225638
JM1NB353120225647
JM1NB353120225650
JM1NB353220225592
JM1NB353220225639
JM1NB353520225649
JM1NB353620225577
JM1NB353720225586
JM1NB353820225578
JM1NB353820225595
JM1NB353820225628
JM1NB353920225637
JM1NB353920225640
JM1NB353X20225680
JM1NB353420225738
JM1NB353720225720
JM1NB353X20225601
JM1NB353X20225677
JM1NB353020225669
JM1NB353020225719
JM1NB353120225664
JM1NB353120225731
JM1NB353120225745
JM1NB353320225665
JM1NB353320225696
JM1NB353320225746
JM1NB353420225660
JM1NB353420225688
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JM1NB353520225666
JM1NB353620225725
JM1NB353820225659
JM1NB353920225668
JM1NB353920225718
JM1NB353620225661
JM1NB353820225743
JM1NB353X20225727
JM1NB353020225641
JM1NB353020225672
JM1NB353020225705
JM1NB353020225736
JM1NB353120225681
JM1NB353120225714
JM1NB353220225642
JM1NB353220225656
JM1NB353320225634
JM1NB353420225657
JM1NB353420225674
JM1NB353420225707
JM1NB353420225755
JM1NB353520225652
JM1NB353520225697
JM1NB353520225747
JM1NB353620225742
JM1NB353720225703
JM1NB353720225717
JM1NB353720225751
JM1NB353820225693
JM1NB353820225709
JM1NB353820225712
JM1NB353820225757
JM1NB353920225752
JM1NB353220225771
JM1NB353320225858
JM1NB353820225841
JM1NB353920225850
JM1NB353X20225789
JM1NB353X20225842
JM1NB353020225770
JM1NB353020225784
JM1NB353120225843
JM1NB353120225857
JM1NB353120225874
JM1NB353220225768
JM1NB353220225785
JM1NB353220225799
JM1NB353220225804
JM1NB353220225835
JM1NB353220225849
JM1NB353220225852
JM1NB353220225866
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JM1NB353320225777
JM1NB353320225780
JM1NB353320225844
JM1NB353420225769
JM1NB353420225772
JM1NB353420225786
JM1NB353420225853
JM1NB353420225870
JM1NB353520225778
JM1NB353520225795
JM1NB353520225800
JM1NB353520225814
JM1NB353520225862
JM1NB353620225787
JM1NB353620225837
JM1NB353620225840
JM1NB353720225796
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1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
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MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
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MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
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MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
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SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
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SY
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SY
SY
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SY
SY
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SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SG
SG
SG

WU U UTUUTUTTUTUTUTUUUUTUTUTUUUUTUUTUTUUUUTUTUTUTUUUTUTUTUTUUUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTTUTUTTTDT

2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-01-31
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01

JM1NB353020226692
JM1NB353020226708
JM1NB353020226756
JM1NB353020226773
JM1NB353120226698
JM1NB353120226748
JM1NB353120226765
JM1NB353120226796
JM1NB353120226815
JM1NB353120226829
JM1NB353220226757
JM1NB353220226807
JM1NB353220226810
JM1NB353220226824
JM1NB353320226699
JM1NB353320226704
JM1NB353320226735
JM1NB353320226749
JM1NB353320226752
JM1NB353320226816
JM1NB353420226775
JM1NB353420226808
JM1NB353420226811

JM1NB353520226686
JM1NB353520226767
JM1NB353520226770
JM1NB353520226820
JM1NB353620226695
JM1NB353620226745
JM1NB353620226759
JM1NB353620226762
JM1NB353720226687
JM1NB353720226690
JM1NB353720226706
JM1NB353720226768
JM1NB353720226771

JM1NB353720226799
JM1NB353720226818
JM1NB353820226696
JM1NB353820226701

JM1NB353820226763
JM1NB353820226813
JM1NB353920226707
JM1NB353920226710

JM1NB353920226741

JM1NB353920226755
JM1NB353920226769
JM1NB353920226772

JM1NB353920226819
JM1NB353X20226845
JM1NB353X20226862
JM1NB353X20226876
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1252
1253
1254
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1256
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1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268
1269
1270
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1275
1276
1277
1278
1279
1280
1281
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1289
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1291
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MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
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MIA
MIA
MIA
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MIA
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MIA
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MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
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MIA
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MIA
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MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA

SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
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SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
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2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-01
2002-02-02
2002-02-02
2002-02-02
2002-02-02
2002-02-02
2002-02-02
2002-02-02
2002-02-02

JM1NB353X20226909
JM1NB353X20226912
JM1NB353020226837
JM1NB353020226840
JM1NB353020226871

JM1NB353020226885
JM1NB353020226952
JM1NB353120226913
JM1NB353120226930
JM1NB353120226944
JM1NB353320226914
JM1NB353420226839
JM1NB353420226856
JM1NB353420226887
JM1NB353420226923
JM1NB353420226937
JM1NB353520226851

JM1NB353520226946
JM1NB353620226857
JM1NB353620226860
JM1NB353620226941

JM1NB353720226849
JM1NB353720226916
JM1NB353820226844
JM1NB353920226805
JM1NB353920226853
JM1NB353920226920
JM1NB353920226934
JM1NB353120226927

JM1NB353X20226828
JM1NB353X20226831

JM1NB353X20226926
JM1NB353120226832

JM1NB353120226894

JM1NB353220226905
JM1NB353320226833

JM1NB353320226900

JM1NB353420226825
JM1NB353520226834

JM1NB353520226865
JM1NB353620226891

JM1NB353720226835
JM1NB353720226950

JM1NB353920226822

JM1NB353X20227011
JM1NB353020226997
JM1NB353120226975
JM1NB353220227018
JM1NB353520226994
JM1NB353520227000
JM1NB353620226972
JM1NB353620226986
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1302
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1314
1315
1316
1317
1318
1319
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1323
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1326
1327
1328
1329
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1335
1336
1337
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1339
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1346
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MIA
MIA
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MIA
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MIA
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MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
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MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
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SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
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SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
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SG
SG
SG
SY
SY
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SY
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SY
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SY
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
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2002-02-02
2002-02-02
2002-02-02
2002-02-02
2002-02-02
2002-02-02
2002-02-02
2002-02-02
2002-02-02
2002-02-02
2002-02-02
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-04
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05

JM1NB353720226978
JM1NB353720226981

JM1NB353820226987
JM1NB353820226990
JM1NB353920227002
JM1NB353420226985
JM1NB353220226967

JM1NB353220226970

JM1NB353720227029
JM1NB353820227010

JM1NB353920226965
JM1NB353X20227056
JM1NB353X20227090
JM1NB353020227048
JM1NB353120227107
JM1NB353120227110
JM1NB353220227035
JM1NB353220227052
JM1NB353220227133
JM1NB353320227111

JM1NB353320227142
JM1NB353420227036
JM1NB353420227084
JM1NB353420227098
JM1NB353420227117
JM1NB353420227120
JM1NB353420227148
JM1NB353620227040
JM1NB353620227121

JM1NB353620227135
JM1NB353720227077
JM1NB353820227038
JM1NB353820227041

JM1NB353820227055
JM1NB353920227050
JM1NB353920227114
JM1NB353920227128
JM1NB353020227065
JM1NB353220227102

JM1NB353220227164

JM1NB353320227044

JM1NB353520227031

JM1NB353620227023

JM1NB353620227104

JM1NB353820227136

JM1NB353920227100

JM1NB353920227159
JM1NB353X20227249
JM1NB353X20227266
JM1NB353020227177
JM1NB353020227180
JM1NB353120227155
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1358
1359
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1361
1362
1363
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1365
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1367
1368
1369
1370
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1372
1373
1374
1375
1376
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1385
1386
1387
1388
1389
1390
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MIA
MIA
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MIA
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SG
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SG
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SY
SG
SG
SG
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SG
SG
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2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-05
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06

JM1NB353120227172
JM1NB353220227195
JM1NB353220227200
JM1NB353220227245
JM1NB353320227187
JM1NB353320227254
JM1NB353420227182
JM1NB353420227246
JM1NB353420227263
JM1NB353520227174
JM1NB353520227241

JM1NB353620227183
JM1NB353620227197
JM1NB353620227216
JM1NB353720227192
JM1NB353820227203
JM1NB353820227220
JM1NB353820227248
JM1NB353820227251

JM1NB353920227193
JM1NB353920227212
JM1NB353220227262

JM1NB353320227173

JM1NB353020227227

JM1NB353120227270

JM1NB353220227214

JM1NB353420227229
JM1NB353520227286

JM1NB353620227166

JM1NB353620227233

JM1NB353620227281

JM1NB353720227273

JM1NB353X20227333
JM1NB353020227339
JM1NB353020227373
JM1NB353020227387
JM1NB353020227390
JM1NB353120227317
JM1NB353120227320
JM1NB353120227382
JM1NB353220227326
JM1NB353320227335
JM1NB353420227313
JM1NB353420227327
JM1NB353420227344
JM1NB353520227305
JM1NB353520227384
JM1NB353520227420
JM1NB353620227376
JM1NB353720227404
JM1NB353820227315
JM1NB353820227329
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1406
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1409
1410
1411
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417
1418
1419
1420
1421
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1423
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1426
1427
1428
1429
1430
1431
1432
1433
1434
1435
1436
1437
1438
1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
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MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
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MIA
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MIA
MIA
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MIA
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SG
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2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-06
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-07
2002-02-08

JM1NB353820227332
JM1NB353820227346
JM1NB353820227377
JM1NB353820227413
JM1NB353920227386
JM1NB353X20227428
JM1NB353120227334

JM1NB353120227365
JM1NB353420227358

JM1NB353420227392

JM1NB353420227425
JM1NB353520227353

JM1NB353720227371

JM1NB353X20227509
JM1NB353X20227557
JM1NB353020227471

JM1NB353020227518
JM1NB353020227521

JM1NB353120227446
JM1NB353120227463
JM1NB353120227513
JM1NB353220227472
JM1NB353320227531

JM1NB353320227545
JM1NB353420227442
JM1NB353420227523
JM1NB353520227417
JM1NB353520227451

JM1NB353620227443
JM1NB353620227457
JM1NB353620227460
JM1NB353620227510
JM1NB353620227524
JM1NB353620227555
JM1NB353720227449
JM1NB353720227452
JM1NB353720227466
JM1NB353720227516
JM1NB353720227564
JM1NB353820227492
JM1NB353920227484
JM1NB353220227441

JM1NB353X20227431

JM1NB353020227566
JM1NB353120227477
JM1NB353320227495
JM1NB353420227506
JM1NB353520227529
JM1NB353720227502
JM1NB353720227533
JM1NB353920227520
JM1NB353X20227591
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1470
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1472
1473
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1486
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1491
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MIA
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SG
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2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
2002-02-08
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